114 www.lumacell.com
RGS*TB
Battery Units
Decorative 6, 12 and 24 volts
T-Bar Unit
Fully recessed units for T-Bar mounting in suspended ceilings.
The RGS-TB Series battery units are designed for T-bar ceiling grid installation.
This slim-line, unobtrusive unit is ideally suited for any commercial location

115www.lumacell.com
RGS SERIES
RGS*TB
Battery Units
Decorative 6, 12 and 24 volts
T-Bar Unit
RGS*TB SERIES
POWER CONSUMPTION AND UNIT RATING
MODEL AC SPECS
WATTAGE CAPACITY
30MIN 1H00 1H30 2H00 4H00
RG36TB
120/347Vac
0.10/0.04 Amp 36 21 15 12 6
RG72TB 0.22/0.08 Amp 72 42 30 24 12
RG108TB 0.22/0.08 Amp 108 63 45 36 18
RG180TB 0.22/0.08 Amp 180 105 75 60 30
RG12S36TB 0.09/0.03 Amp 36 21 15 12 6
RG12S72TB 0.15/0.06 Amp 72 42 30 24 12
RG12S100TB 0.34/0.12 Amp 100 58 42 33 17
RG12S144TB 0.40/0.14 Amp 144 84 60 48 24
RG12S200TB 0.41/0.14 Amp 200 117 83 67 33
RG24S144TB 0.55/0.20 Amp 144 84 60 48 24
RG24S288TB 0.67/0.23 Amp 288 168 120 96 48
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES CAPACITY
CABINET SIZE HOUSING # OF
HEADS HEAD STYLE LAMP WATTAGE COLOUR AC VOLTAGE OPTIONS
RGS=
6 volts
36= 36 watts (P)*
72= 72 watts (P)*
108= 108 watts (P)*
180= 180 watts (G)*
TB= T-Bar Blank= �no
head
1= one head
2= two heads
3= �three
heads
LD1= 6V, 4W, MR16 LED
LD7= 12V, 4W, MR16 LED
LD13= 24V, 4W, MR16 LED
MT9W= mini-tungsten, 6V, 12V, 24V, 9W, wedge base
MT18W= mini-tungsten, 12V, 24V, 18W, wedge base
MQ8W= mini-halogen, 6V, 12V, 8W, quartz bi-pin
MQ12W= �mini-halogen, 6V, 12V, 24V, 12W, quartz bi-pin
LH9W= tungsten, 6V, 12V, 24V, 9W, wedge base
LH18W= tungsten, 12V, 24V, 18W, wedge base
LH25W= tungsten, 6V, 12V, 24V, 25W, DCB
LHQ8W= halogen, 6V, 12V, 8W, quartz bi-pin
LHQ12W= halogen, 6V, 12V, 12W, quartz bi-pin
LHQ20W= halogen, 6V, 12V, 24V, 20W, quartz bi-pin
LHQ55W= halogen, 12V, 55W*, quartz bi-pin
LHQ70W= halogen, 24V, 70W**, quartz bi-pin
MQM6W= mini-halogen, 6V, 6W, MR16
MQM10W= mini-halogen, 6V, 10W, MR16
MQM12W= mini-halogen, 12V, 12W, MR16
MQM20W= mini-halogen, 12V, 20W, MR16
SB8W= tungsten, 6V, 8W, 9W, sealed beam
SB18W= tungsten, 6V, 12V, 18W, sealed beam
SB25W= tungsten, 6V, 12V, 25W, sealed beam
QSB8W= halogen, 6V, 12V, 8W, quartz sealed beam
QSB12W= halogen, 6V, 12V, 12W, quartz sealed beam
QSB20W= halogen, 6V, 20W, quartz sealed beam
DR13012W= �mini-deco, halogen, 12V, 24V, 12W, MR16
DR13020W= �mini deco, halogen, 12V, 24V,
20W, MR16***
DR13035W= �mini deco, halogen, 12V, 24V,
35W, MR16***
DR13050W= �mini deco, halogen, 12V, 24V,
50W, MR16***
*Aluminum heads only.
**High temperature heads only.
***Supplied with polar white or black cabinet only.
Blank=
factory white
BK= �black
*PW= �polar
white
*With DR head
only.
Blank= �120/347
Vac input
ZB= �240Vac Input
ZC= �277Vac input
ZE= �220 Vac, 50Hz
input
Blank= no options
A= ammeter
AT= auto-test
ATN= auto-test non-audible
CT= cabtire
DPF6= 6cct. fuse panel
LD= �lamp disconnect